Country

Germany
UK

UK

UK

Italy

UK
Ireland
Italy
Germany
Ireland
Italy

Italy

UK
Germany
Germany (s)
Ireland
Italy
Germany
Germany
Italy

UK
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

4 Nations Light Varmint results 2012

Name L/V

M Feldmann
B Kelly

G Readhead
R Harrison
R Giarletta
J Healey

S Reidy

A Foschi

U Kroll

J Gallardo
C Caricato
L Antonello
J Farrell

R Kastner

K Stockham
R Rafter

G Russo

J Domaschk
C Lackas

A Nardon

A Dubreuil
K Murphy

J O'Sullivan
P Boyle

card 1

248
247
245
244
242
244
245
243
245
243
244
245
243
244
244
244
242
248
247
240
241
243
240
235

X's

Card 2

249
246
248
248
249
247
246
247
244
246
245
244
245
243
243
243
244
238
239
245
244
240
243
242

X's

17
12
8
11
14
10
10
12
8
12
6
8
10
9
7
7
13
6
5
14
11
10
7
10

Total

497
493
493
492
491
491
491
490
489
489
489
489
488
487
487
487
486
486
486
485
485
483
483
477

X's Position
26 1st
27 2nd
15 3rd
20 4th
21 5th
21 5th
18 6th
22 7th
21 8th
20 9th
20 9th
18 10th
19 11th
21 12th
18 13th
17 14th
23 15th
19 16th
18 17th
25 18th
17 19th
21 20th
14 21st
14  22nd
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